
Description
FY2004 Actuals FY2005 Conference

Committee
FY2005 Authorized FY2005

Management Plan
FY2006 Governor FY2006 Governor

Amended
FY2006 Governor vs FY2006 Governor

Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Natural Resources

112,476.2 112,476.2 112,159.1 112,527.2105,462.8 368.1 0.3%95,509.3Department Totals

Funding Sources:
16,206.3 16,206.3 15,573.2 15,749.216,206.3 176.0 1.1%15,104.41002  Fed Rcpts
1,581.7 1,581.7 1,801.8 1,801.81,582.3 0.0 0.0%1,394.51003  G/F Match

49,025.3 49,025.3 48,357.3 48,357.343,968.4 0.0 0.0%45,621.21004  Gen Fund
2,997.6 2,997.6 3,098.0 3,098.02,998.1 0.0 0.0%2,643.81005  GF/Prgm
7,426.8 7,426.8 8,464.9 8,464.97,426.8 0.0 0.0%5,300.61007  I/A Rcpts

616.0 616.0 470.8 470.8616.0 0.0 0.0%475.11018  EVOSS
3,375.6 3,375.6 3,412.8 3,412.83,375.6 0.0 0.0%1,751.71021  Agric Loan

67.0 67.0 67.4 67.467.0 0.0 0.0%21.61055  IA/OIL HAZ
4,374.8 4,374.8 5,372.0 5,372.04,374.8 0.0 0.0%5,029.21061  CIP Rcpts

582.7 582.7 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%16.91066  Pub School
1,186.0 1,186.0 1,218.7 1,218.71,186.0 0.0 0.0%1,057.41092  MHTAAR
5,357.4 5,357.4 4,086.7 4,086.73,987.4 0.0 0.0%2,816.41105  PFund Rcpt
8,005.4 8,005.4 7,910.5 7,910.58,000.5 0.0 0.0%4,572.41108  Stat Desig
4,759.3 4,759.3 5,268.7 5,268.74,759.3 0.0 0.0%3,948.31153  State Land

341.7 341.7 343.9 343.9341.7 0.0 0.0%306.31154  Shore Fish
712.5 712.5 733.6 733.6712.5 0.0 0.0%422.21155  Timber Rcp

5,860.1 5,860.1 5,978.8 6,170.95,860.1 192.1 3.2%5,027.31156  Rcpt Svcs

Totals:
53,604.6 53,604.6 53,257.1 53,257.148,548.8 0.0 0.0%49,659.5General Funds
16,206.3 16,206.3 15,573.2 15,749.216,206.3 176.0 1.1%15,104.4Federal Funds
42,665.3 42,665.3 43,328.8 43,520.940,707.7 192.1 0.4%30,745.4Other Funds
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